
www.bs-battery.com www.sla-readytostart.com8
MOTORCYCLE AND POWERSPORT BATTERIES

Cranking
Power

Easy to
install

Durability

 The SLA Max new battery range has been specifically developed for 
the equipment of the most powerful bikes, ATV’s, snowmobiles and 
watercrafts, as well as for heavy duty applications. 
SLA Max batteries are factory activated, maintenance free and 
completely spillproof. The AGM technology combined with a brand 
new highly sophisticated construction design, create the conditions 
for increased power, extended life and maximum reliability.
OfOf course, SLA Max batteries are all ready to start, safe and 
environmental friendly.
SLA Max batteries are available in a range of 12 models.

TECHNOLOGY
• VRLA battery (Valve Regulated Lead Acid)
• AGM technology (Absorbed Glass Material)
• Brand new highly sophisticated construction design

FEATURES
• Factory activated :  Ready-to-start battery
• Totally sealed 
• Safe & Environmentally friendly
• Increased power & Extended life
• Low discharge rate
•• Absolutely maintenance free
• Extreme vibration resistance

DISCOVER
THE PREMIUM QUALITY
OF READY
TO STARTBATTERY

FIND YOUR BATTERY BUY INSTALL HIT THE ROAD

SLA MAX | PREMIUM QUALITY READY TO START

NEW
TECHNOLOGY

Flash
to

learn
more.



9

12VBATTERIES TECHNICAL FEATURES | SLA MAX

...FOR THE MOST POWERFUL VEHICLES !

DESIGNED FOR HEAVY DUTY AND MOST DEMANDING APPLICATIONS...

BS BATTERY TYPE DIMENSIONS mm (±2mm) ASSEMBLY LAYOUT TERMINALCAPACITY
Ah (10Hr)

CCA
A (-18°C)

 
L

 
W

 
H

BTX9 (FA)
BTX12 (FA)
BTX14 (FA)
BTX14L (FA)
BTX14AH (FA)
BTX14AHL (FA)
BB16-B (BB16-B (FA)
BB16L-B (FA)
BTX20HL (FA)
BTX24HL (FA)
BIX30L (FA)
51913 (FA)

8
10
12
12
13
13
1919
19
18
20
30
21

125
180
230
230
245
245
350350
350
310
340
420
210

150
150
150
150
134
134
175175
175
176
205
169
182

87
87
87
87
89
89
100100
100
87
90
131
77

105
130
145
145
164
164
155155
155
154
162
175
168


	008_SLA Max
	009_SLA Max

