## ▶ SLA MAX | PREMIUM QUALITY READY TO START









FIND YOUR BATTERY

BUY

INSTALL

HIT THE BOAD









The SLA Max new battery range has been specifically developed for the equipment of the most powerful bikes, ATV's, snowmobiles and watercrafts, as well as for heavy duty applications.

SLA Max batteries are factory activated, maintenance free and completely spillproof. The AGM technology combined with a brand new highly sophisticated construction design, create the conditions for increased power, extended life and maximum reliability.

Of course, SLA Max batteries are all ready to start, safe and environmental friendly.

SLA Max batteries are available in a range of 12 models.

## **TECHNOLOGY**

VRLA battery (Valve Regulated Lead Acid)

AGM technology (Absorbed Glass Material)

Brand new highly sophisticated construction design

## **FEATURES**

- · Factory activated : Ready-to-start battery
- Totally sealed
- · Safe & Environmentally friendly
- · Increased power & Extended life
- Low discharge rate
- · Absolutely maintenance free
- Extreme vibration resistance





www.bs-battery.com

NEW

**TECHNOLOGY** 

www.sla-readytostart.com

BS BATTERY TYPE	CAPACITY	CCA	DIMENSIONS mm (±2mm)			ASSEMBLY LAYOUT	TERMINAL
	Ah (10Hr)	A (-18°C)			Н		
BTX9 (FA) MAX	8	125	150	87	105	+       -	
BTX12 (FA) 7/2/2	10	180	150	87	130	+ 1 1 -	
BTX14 (FA) 7/42X	12	230	150	87	145	+	
BTX14L (FA) MAX	12	230	150	87	145		
BTX14AH (FA)	13	245	134	89	164	+       -	693
BTX14AHL (FA)	13	245	134	89	164		O TRA
BB16-B (FA) ************************************	19	350	175	100	155	+	Y
BB16L-B (FA) MAX	19	350	175	100	155		
BTX20HL (FA)	18	310	176	87	154		
BTX24HL (FA)	20	340	205	90	162		
BIX30L (FA)	30	420	169	131	175		
51913 (FA) <b>MAX</b>	21	210	182	77	168		1

## DESIGNED FOR HEAVY DUTY AND MOST DEMANDING APPLICATIONS...



...FOR THE MOST POWERFUL VEHICLES!